RG CUP

15.04.2023 - 15.04.2023 - Nadéje starsi A(2011 - 2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Kozy¢
Milana
TJSK Prague

Novakova
Sofie

TJ Sokol
Bedrichov

Krmasova
Veronika
T Slavia
Hradec
Kralové

Plana
Rozalie

La Pirouette
Razumova
Maiia

TJSK Prague
Filipova
Eliska
Proactive
Milevsko

Vachkova
Amélie

TJ Sokol
Pouchov

Veresova
Scarlett
La Pirouette

Pintova
Andrea
Proactive
Milevsko
Maquina
Paula

TJSK Prague

larina
Agniia
SK MG
Modesta
Plzeni

Vyhnankova
Anna
La Pirouette

Dimova
Nika

TJSK Prague
Posejpalova
Sara

T Slavia
Hradec
Kralové

Jakubcova
Adina

TJ Sokol
Pouchov

Némcova
Elena
La Pirouette

Posavadova
Nora
Akademie MG
KP

g ksis © 2023 http://rgform.eu

Year

2011

2011

2012

2011

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

O

D A E Ded.
23.250 (1)
7.500 8.250 7.500
20.200 (3)
5.700 7.450 7.050
20.150 (4
7.600 6.850 6.000 -0.30

20.650 (2)

6.100 7.450 7.100

18.150 (5)

4.800 7.500 5.850

16.350 (3)
5.100 5.750 5.500

18.150 (5)

3.800 7.500 6.850

16.650 (7)

4.800 6.250 5.600

14.600 (9)

4.000 6.250 4.350
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o
D A E Ded.
19.650 (1)
5.700 7.250 6.700 -
18.600 (2)
4.700 7.500 6.400 -
17.800 (4
5.000 6.950 5.850 -
17.850 (3)
4.200 7.100 6.550 -
15.950 (5)

4.900 6.150 5.200 -0.30
15.350 (6)

4.600 6.250 4.500 -

14.750 (7)
4.000 6.100 4.650 -

{!

D A E Ded.

15.550 (1)

1.900 7.500 6.150

D

5.100

5.500

6.900

4.700

4.000

3.800

4.500

4.200

3.900

4.500

2.600

4.100

4.200

3.300

3.000

3.100

1.100

@i

A E Ded.
17.950 (3)

7.150 5.700

19.950 (1)

7.450 7.000

19.700 (2

7.400 5.400

16.800 (o)
6.650 5.450

15.250 (11

6.850 4.400

17.000 (4)
6.950 6.250
16.900 (5)

7.400 5.000

16.600 (7)

6.100 6.300

15.800 (9)

6.950 4.950
16.050 ()

6.800 5.050 -0.30

13.600 (15)

6.500 4.800 -0.30

15.650 (10)
6.850 4.700
15.100 (12)

6.600 4.300

12.100 (17)

5.400 3.400

14.050 (13)

6.300 4.750

13.800 (149)

6.050 4.650

12.150 (16)

6.850 4.200
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Score

41.200

40.150

39.850

36.450

35.900

35.600

35.050

34.400

33.650

32.400

31.750

31.600

30.450

28.750

28.650

28.550

27.700




Rank Country Name/Club Year

CZE
CZE
CZE
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Kozlova
Nelly
TopGym
Karlovy Vary
Odstrcilova
Nina

La Pirouette
Arnoldova
Gabriela
SK MG
Chodov

O

D A
13.450 (10)
2012
2.700 5.850 4.900
2012 ’
2012
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E Ded.

13.250 (3)

3.400 6.400 3.450

9.350 (9

2.500 5.100 1.750

E Ded.

{!

Ded.

@i

D A

E Ded.

11.150 (19)

1.800 5.450 3.900

10.250 (20)

1.900 5.900 2.450

11.950 (19)

2.400 6.350 3.200
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Score

24.600

23.500

21.300




